Hornussergesellschaft
Bern-Beundenfeld
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Zurcher Markus
Blaser Konrad
Rufenacht Marc
Ruch Florian
Hofer Beat
Hosmann Marc
Thomet Martin
Leuenberger Rolf

Kilchenmann Dominique

Grunder Stefan
Heiniger Marcel
Maurer Matthias
Berger Beat
Gysler Patrick
Winkelmann Sven
Marti Jirg
Fankhauser Stefan
Sollberger Thomas
Klay Martin
Heiniger Christoph
Marti Christoph
Lanz Marcel
Schneeberger Jirg
Brand Urs
Fluckiger Peter
Kipfer Marcel

Lanz Tobias
Gerber David

Klay Stefan
Haldimann Jakob
Bieri Fabian
Aeberhard Peter
Flach Stephan
Lanz Hans

Gysler Werner
Stauffer Thomas
Wirth Willi
Aeberhard Kris NW
Weber Alain

Seiler Tobias

Rolli Peter

Aebi David

Reist Thomas

Rolli Dominic
Bernhard Walter
Heiniger Hans
Gautschi Rudolf
Schenk Fritz
Aeberhard Gerhard
Tschudin Peter
Thomet Urs

Bettler Christian
Schmid Sandro JH
Aebi Fritz

Stalder Gottfried
Walchli Kurth

Bieri Roland
Schenk Raphael
Ruch Peter
Aeberhard Janelle JH
Zaugg Valentine JH
Lanz Gianluca JH
Luder David JH

Gesamt

Jahres-Durchschnitt A/B/C

alle Spiele
Streiche Punkte
92 1891
84 1700
92 1840
92 1813
84 1635
92 1777
92 1769
92 1758
68 1293
68 1289
88 1654
88 1652
88 1648
92 1715
92 1708
88 1621
88 1609
72 1280
68 1191
80 1393
100 1729
68 1159
88 1490
68 1132
64 1057
64 1043
54 878
68 1072
76 1193
76 1155
84 1272
68 1002
60 853
38 540
78 1088
56 767
34 462
72 973
84 1132
52 698
46 614
60 797
38 497
54 706
42 534
42 529
76 917
8 94
34 392
46 529
24 272
32 350
38 383
42 397
46 410
50 441
42 369
16 116
8 42
16 53
4 13
46 134
16 15
3878 61535

Durchschnitt

20.55
20.24
20.00
19.71
19.46
19.32
19.23
19.11
19.01
18.96
18.80
18.77
18.73
18.64
18.57
18.42
18.28
17.78
17.51
17.41
17.29
17.04
16.93
16.65
16.52
16.30
16.26
15.76
15.70
15.20
15.14
14.74
14.22
14.21
13.95
13.70
13.59
1351
13.48
13.42
13.35
13.28
13.08
13.07
12.71
12.60
12.07
11.75
11.53
11.50
11.33
10.94
10.08
9.45
8.91
8.82
8.79
7.25
5.25
331
3.25
291
0.94

15.87

2017/2018

0.99
-0.47
0.02

0.09
0.61
0.65
0.70
0.69
0.17
-0.26
-0.60
0.54
0.39

0.44
0.36
-1.24
-0.07
0.96
-0.18
0.22
0.91
-1.04
-0.36
-1.24
0.85
0.26
0.66
0.06

-0.76
1.48
-0.09
0.87
-1.08
0.03
1.32
-0.44
-0.22
-1.21

-0.60
2.19
0.52

-0.28
2.12
0.02

-0.27

-0.90

-0.98

-0.89
3.67

-0.73
112

-0.53
0.02
7.25

-1.14

0.44

12.10.2018

2017

19.56
20.71
19.98

19.37
18.71
18.58
18.41
18.32
18.79
19.06
19.37
18.19
18.25

17.98
17.92
19.02
17.58
16.45
17.47
16.82
16.02
17.69
16.88
17.54
15.41
15.50
15.04
15.14

15.50
12.74
14.30
13.08
14.78
13.56
12.19
13.92
13.64
14.56

13.68
10.88
12.19
12.88
9.95
11.73
11.80
12.40
12.31
11.83
6.41
10.18
7.79
9.35
8.77
0.00
6.39

2.47



